

Ref: SWARRNIM/RO/CIRCULAR/2024/32

19.07.2024

CIRCULAR

This is to inform all the staff members of the Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University that Mr. Vijay Raval has been relieved from 18/07/2024 and the work regarding maintenance handover to Mr. Dhaval Patel (Admin Executive, Registrar Office) So all are informed to contact Mr. Dhaval Patel regarding maintenance work.

Registrar

Copy to:

- 1. The President /Vice President, Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
- 2. The Provost, Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
- 3. Chief Administrative Officer/Academic Director/Dean/ Principals/Functional Head/HODs/Staff Members, Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
- 4. Guard File